K-12 Education Employer

Corona-Norco Unified
Riverside Unified

Moreno Valley Unified
Desert Sands Unified
Temecula Valley Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Hemet Unified

Lake Elsinore Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Alvord Unified

Val Verde Unified

Jurupa Unified

Riverside County Office of Education
San Jacinto Unified

Perris Union High

Menifee Union

Beaumont Unified

Perris Elementary

Banning Unified
Romoland Elementary
Palo Verde Unified

Santa Rosa Academy
Temecula Preparatory
California Military Institute
Highland Academy
Gateway College and Career Academy
Desert Center Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Excel Prep Charter - IE

Imagine Schools, Riverside County

Employees

7,045
5,903
4,686
3,934
4311
3,217
3,526
3,211
3,294
2,671
2,547
2,886
2,541
1,481
1,177
1,421
1,305
759
747
494
516
193
166
94

31
23
16

Total Wages

$288,694,968
$225,915,495
$187,525,207
$156,387,694
$145,848,535
$134,086,025
$124,586,022
$118,826,043
$117,208,401
$110,978,560
$108,201,659
$107,299,063
$84,970,079
$48,448,562
$46,985,146
$44,322,689
$42,607,011
$30,731,778
$22,992,401
$17,385,877
$16,414,491
$4,913,378
$4,618,970
$3,829,473
$708,937
$528,165
$333,953

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$56,612,434
$50,436,767
$43,713,560
$44,609,771
$30,536,016
$38,079,563
$28,721,993
$27,430,606
$26,138,614
$26,715,275
$24,148,337
$22,685,203
$23,621,588
$10,405,886
$10,670,643
$10,076,086
$9,558,266
$7,054,773
$5,862,612
$3,660,669
$4,531,407
$840,736
$840,645
$822,160
$102,888
$92,111
$63,062



Leadership Military Academy

NOVA Academy - Coachella

Nuview Union

Pivot Charter School Riverside Il

REACH Leadership STEAM Academy

River Springs Charter

San Jacinto Valley Academy

Sycamore Academy of Science and Cultural Arts

Temecula Valley Charter



