K-12 Education Employer	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Corona-Norco Unified	7,045	\$288,694,968	\$56,612,434
Riverside Unified	5,903	\$225,915,495	\$50,436,767
Moreno Valley Unified	4,686	\$187,525,207	\$43,713,560
Desert Sands Unified	3,934	\$156,387,694	\$44,609,771
Temecula Valley Unified	4,311	\$145,848,535	\$30,536,016
Palm Springs Unified	3,217	\$134,086,025	\$38,079,563
Hemet Unified	3,526	\$124,586,022	\$28,721,993
Lake Elsinore Unified	3,211	\$118,826,043	\$27,430,606
Murrieta Valley Unified	3,294	\$117,208,401	\$26,138,614
Alvord Unified	2,671	\$110,978,560	\$26,715,275
Val Verde Unified	2,547	\$108,201,659	\$24,148,337
Jurupa Unified	2,886	\$107,299,063	\$22,685,203
Riverside County Office of Education	2,541	\$84,970,079	\$23,621,588
San Jacinto Unified	1,481	\$48,448,562	\$10,405,886
Perris Union High	1,177	\$46,985,146	\$10,670,643
Menifee Union	1,421	\$44,322,689	\$10,076,086
Beaumont Unified	1,305	\$42,607,011	\$9,558,266
Perris Elementary	759	\$30,731,778	\$7,054,773
Banning Unified	747	\$22,992,401	\$5,862,612
Romoland Elementary	494	\$17,385,877	\$3,660,669
Palo Verde Unified	516	\$16,414,491	\$4,531,407
Santa Rosa Academy	193	\$4,913,378	\$840,736
Temecula Preparatory	166	\$4,618,970	\$840,645
California Military Institute	94	\$3,829,473	\$822,160
Highland Academy	31	\$708,937	\$102,888
Gateway College and Career Academy	23	\$528,165	\$92,111
Desert Center Unified	16	\$333,953	\$63,062
Coachella Valley Unified			
Excel Prep Charter - IE			
Imagine Schools, Riverside County			

Leadership Military Academy		
NOVA Academy - Coachella		
Nuview Union		
Pivot Charter School Riverside II		
REACH Leadership STEAM Academy		
River Springs Charter		
San Jacinto Valley Academy		
Sycamore Academy of Science and Cultural Arts		
Temecula Valley Charter		